All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 4 February 2019
SPECIFICATION SHEET
18V CORDLESS GARDEN SPRAYER
PXCWSS-018
EH-Art. No: 30.003.91
Ident No: 11018
Barcode: 9319510023630
Bunnings Item No: 0097195 Aus
The Ozito Cordless Garden Sprayer is an efficient way to spray in the garden and around your home to help control all your
weed and insect problems.
Being lightweight and portable with integrated stainless steel telescopic lance, adjustable brass spray nozzle, shoulder strap and
on demand spray trigger, this sprayer provides the ultimate in mobility and convenience.
A large capacity 3.5 Litre tank and on-board measuring cup will ensure you mix your herbicides, pesticides and liquid fertilizers
accurately every time.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Variable Spray Nozzle – The shape of the spray can be adjusted from spot spraying to a wide angle for a bigger
area coverage.
Telescopic Lance – Easily adjustable stainless steel lance with brass fittings for maximum strength, durability and long
service life.
On-board Measuring Cup – Will ensure you mix your herbicides, pesticides and liquid fertilizers accurately every time.
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power – 18V
Tank Volume – 3.5 litres
Max. Delivery Pressure – 2.5 bar (36psi)
Telescopic Lance – 500mm
Flow Rate – 500 ml/min
CONTENTS
1 x Garden Sprayer
1 x On-board Measuring Cup
1 x Shoulder Strap
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 1.5kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) - 290 x 200 x 290mm
Outer Carton Qty – 3 units
Pallet Quantity - 48 units